TECHNICAL GUIDE – DIrECT FAsTENING ©
2019 DEW
ALT   – rEV. C
SECTION CONTENTS
General InformatIon
D
ir
ec

2019 DEW
ALT   – rEV. C
orDerInG InformatIon
D
ir
ec
t Fa
s
ten
in
g
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
CCN Concrete Fasteners
Cat. No. Shank Dia.
in.
Length
in. Finish Typical Applications Box Ctn.
DCN890075 0.102 3/4 Zinc Metal track to concrete 1000 6
DCN890100 0.102 1 Zinc Metal track to concrete 1000 6
DCN890125 0.102 1-1/4 Zinc Fixture to concrete or block 1000 6
DCN890150 0.102 1-1/2 Zinc Fixture to concrete or block 1000 6
DCN8912075 0.120 3/4 Zinc Metal track to concrete or block 1000 6
DCN891075 0.145 3/4 Zinc Metal track to concrete 1000 6
DCN890225 0.137 2-1/4 Zinc 2x wood to concrete 500 6
Fasteners have a head diameter of 0.25-inch and zinc plated according to AsTM B695, Class 5.
CCN Steel Fasteners
Cat # Shank Dia.
in.
Length
in. Finish Typical Applications Box Ctn.
DCN8910500 0.120 1/2 Zinc Metal track to steel 1000 6
Fasteners have a head diameter of 0.25-inch and zinc plated according to AsTM B695, Class 5.
CCN Specialty Fasteners
Cat #
Shank
Dia.
in.
Step
Dia.
in.
Length
in.
Knurl
(K) Finish Typical Applications Box Ctn.
DCN8941380 0.108 - 1-3/8 Yes Zinc Plywood / Fiberglass gypsum
sheathing to steel stud 1000 6
DCN8910680 0.120 0.102 0.680 - Yellow
Zinc
Metal track to steel
or hard concrete 1000 6
DCN8917300 0.120 0.102 0.730 - Yellow
Zinc
1/4" plywood, furring strip to
steel or hard concrete 1000 6
DCN8907804 0.102 0.088 0.780 Yes Zinc steel, studs, precast concrete,
block, stick-E accessories 1000 6
Fasteners have a head diameter of 0.25-inch and zinc plated according to AsTM B695, Class 5.
Tools and Accessories
Cat # Description Box Ctn.
DCN890B Cordless Concrete Nailer (Bare Tool), 2-1/4" Long Pin Capacity
DCN8904 standard/Drywall Contact Trip, Kit Box 1 -
DCN890P2
Cordless Concrete Nailer (Kit), 2-1/4" Long Pin Capacity
Two 20V* MAX Premium Lithium Ion Batteries (5Ah),
Charger DCN8904 standard/Drywall Contact Trip, Kit Box
1 -
DCN891B
20V MAX* Magazine Cordless Concrete Nailer (Bare Tool)
DCN891 20V MAX* Cordless Concrete Nailer, DCN8907 1" Magazine
DCN8905 standard / Drywall Nose Piece, Kit Box
1 -
DCN891P2
20V MAX* Cordless Concrete Nailer (KIT)
DCN891 20V MAX* Cordless Concrete Nailer, (2) DCB205 20V MAX* Xr
Lithium Ion Batteries (5AH), DCN8907 1" Magazine, DCN8905 standard
/ Drywall Nose Piece, Charger, Kit Box
1- -
DCN8901 replacement Driver Blade 10 4
DCN8902 Magnetic stick-E™ Contact Trip (nosepiece) 10 4
DCN8903 stick-E™ Contact Trip (nosepiece) 10 4
DCN8904 standard / Drywall Contact Trip (nosepiece) 10 4
DCN8905 6' Pole Tool (for Cordless Concrete Nailer only)

EV
. C
orDerInG InformatIon
6
D
ir
ec
t
Fa
s
te
n
in
gStick-E Assemblies
Cat. No. Description Ctn Qty. Mstr Qty.
DFD405101 stick-E Lathing Washer 1" 100 1000
DFD405100 Lathing Washer (No stick-E) 100 1000
DFD405716 stick-E Insulation Washer 1-7/16" 100 1000
DFD405901 stick-E Denz Glass Washer 1-1/4" 250 1000
DFD405338 stick-E BX Clip 3/8" 100 1000
DFD405412 stick-E Mini Conduit Clip 1/2" 50 200
DFD405434 stick-E Mini Condiut Clip 3/4" 50 200
DFD405410 stick-E Mini Conduit Clip 1" 50 100
DFD405312r stick-E Conduit Clamp 1/2" 100 1000
DFD405334r stick-E Conduit Clamp 3/4" 100 1000
DFD405310r stick-E Conduit Clamp 1" 100 1000
DFD405902 stick-E Cable Tie Donut 1-1/4" 100 1000
DFD405550 stick-E right Angle Clip 90° 100 1000
DFD405530 stick-E Angle Clip 60° 100 1000
DFD405214 stick-E rod Hanger 1/4"-20 100 1000
DFD405238 stick-E rod Hanger 3/8"-16 100 1000
DFD405215 stick-E Post Nut rod Hanger 1/4"-20 100 1000
DFD405239 stick-E Post Nut rod Hanger 3/8"-16 100 1000
DFD405112 stick-E strap Mtl Washer 1/2" 100 1000
DFD405300 stick-E rebar/Dowel Basket Clip 100 1000
DFD405610 stick-E square Washer 1" 100 1000
DFD405102 stick-E ss sealing Washer 3/4" 100 1000